
LOT 7 SANTA FE RIVER PLANTATIONS

479-197, 793-817, WD 1103-1340, 

HOWARD WILLIAM C
283 SW HEFLIN AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

30-7S-17-10058-077

5000 IMPROVED AG
02

30717.010 1.00/

04/21/2022 MLU

12/28/2020 HC 5.00 24,000 88,000 2,000 22,000

STANDARD
3

250,012
44,306

110,000
318,318
105,610
212,708

HX HB 51,411
161,297
404,318

0

407,976

1337/0424 5/15/2017 WD Q I 01 232,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

G BUZBEE INC

WILLIAM C HOWARD

1316/0690 6/09/2016 PR U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

STEVEN MCCUE PR

G BUZBEE INC
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SALE:1:1: INCLUDED 10058-066

38835 POOL 0 10/30/2019

34312 SFR 735 08/03/2016

22761 POOL ENCL 80 02/01/2005

2018HX Base Yr

283 SW HEFLIN AVE, FORT WHITE

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 80
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 1,982 122.4237 137.11 271,752 2017 2017 0 0 0 8.00 92.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2018 Heated Area: 1728

BAS 1,728 100 1,728 217,972

FCP 506 25 126 15,894

FOP 186 30 56 7,064

FOP 240 30 72 9,082

2,660 1,982 250,012

BAS= W10 S34 E13 FOP= S6 E31 N6 W31$ E43 N26 FCP=  N23 W22 S
23 E22$ W22 N8 FOP= N10 W24 S10 E24$ W24$.

BAS

10

34

13

43

26

22

8

24

FOP6

31

6

31

FCP 23

22

23

22

FOP 10

24

10

24

1 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 34 30 600.00 UT 2.50 2.50 100 2003 2003 3 100 1,500

2 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 16 42 672.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2021 2020 91 42,806

44,306

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 22,000

2 6677 A PECANS 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 500.00 500.00 2,000

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 4.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 22,000.00 22,000.00 88,000


